JEROMINE

VARIETY NAME: Jeromine
ORIGIN: France

Typical Red Delicious type
variety colouring dark red.

TREE CHARACTERISTICS

GROWTH HABIT FULL BLOOM DATE
Middel October
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9-13
13-18
26-31
31-35
40-44

VIGOUR BEARING HABIT
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POLLINATOR PRODUCTION
Granny Smith L‘ Good
FRUIT CHARACTERISTICS
HARVEST DATE Middle March FRUIT SHAPE Oblong-globose
with Top Red FRUIT SIZE Large
GROUND COLOUR Green-yellow RUSSET Stem-end
OVER COLOUR Dark-red TASTE Sweet, typical
COLOUR TYPE Blushed Red Delicious
DEG OVER COLOUR  90%-100% TEXTURE Crispy
LENTICELLS Prominent STORAGE ABILITY Good

STARGROW

*All information contained above and further information provided by Stargrow Cultivar Development (Pty) Limited ("Stargrow”)
is confidential and proprietary to Stargrow, use of which is restricted to your own use, not to be divulged to any person
nor published in any media whatsoever.
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